
Revision 9/9/22 

                                                      HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
 CONTRACT AWARD REPORT 
 

Bid #: 23-JHS-021 

Bid Title: LED Light Towers 

Date of Bid Opening: January 5, 2023 

Date of Bid 
Advertisement: 

December 9, 2023 

Advertising Method: EMaryland Marketplace and HCPS Website 

 
 
DESCRIPTION OF 
BID:  
 

LED Light Towers 

                                                  

                                             BID TABULATION 
 
                     BIDDERS                                                           $ AMOUNT or     

                                                                                     (Non-Responsive/No Bid) 

Carter Machinery Co. $40,713.00 

Fidelity Engineering LLC d/b/a Fidelity Power 
Systems 

$44,832.00 

                               

 
 
CONTRACT AWARDED TO: 

Carter Machinery Co. 

 

 

 

 

 

VALUE OF CONTRACT: 

$40,713.00 

 
 

 
Contract Terms: one time purchase 
 
Contract Start Date: expected delivery April 2023 

METHOD OF AWARD:     Individual Items        Group        Total Bid   

 
APPROVALS: 
 
 
BUYER:  _______________________________________________________                                             
                             Signature                            Date               
 

                   
 

 

2/10/23


